CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2013

MONTH | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS | CLAIMS CLAIMS | CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT

" FILED REJECTED | DECIDED DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.
January 5 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
February 8 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
March 4 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
April 6 2 0 0 0 0 ~$0.00 $0.00
May 5 2 15 12 3 0 $7,396.88 $0.00
June 4 10 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
July 4 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
August 9 1 0 0 0 -0 $0.00 $0.00
September 4 0 9 7 2 | 0 $38,333.66 $0.00
October 7 1 0 0 A $0.00 $0.00
November 8 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
December 5 2 8 5 3 0 $10,033.67 $0.00
TOTALS: = 69 21 32 24 8 0 $55,764.21 $0.00




Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
05/31/2013
Nashban Property Damage/Loss DoC Pay 20.410(1}(B} $70.00
Metzler Property Damage/Loss DOT Deny 20.395(9)(gh) $3,912.00
Nahas Other DSPS Pay 20.1852){) $3,414.88
Meeting Total $7,396.88
09/11/2013
Sanders Injury/Medical SFP Pay part 20.190(1}H) $1,486.77
Turnpaugh 775.05 DA None $36,847.89
Meeting Total $38,333.66
12/19/2013
Vote Property Damage/Loss DNR Pay 20.370(1){mv) $69.95
Giuffre Contracts SFP Deny 20.190(1)(h) $1,090.00
Luick Attorney Fees DOJ No objection 20.505{4)(d) $8,873.72
Meeting Total $10,033.67
2013 Paid Total $56,764.21
Page T of 1

2013 Paid Claims




2013 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount

05/31/2013

Clear Channel Qutdoor, Inc. Contracts' DOT Deny $385,812.95

Machicote Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $158.27

Vang EmploymentWages/Benes DOC Deny $5,309.60

Talley EmploymenMageslBenes DOC Deny $822.00

Compton Property Damage/l.oss DoC Deny $105.84

J&L Steel and Electrical Services Contracts DOA Deny $217,499.00

Shaw Property Damage/Loss DOC $275.00

Martinez Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $66.45

Progressive Universal Insurance Co. Subrogation DOA Deny $1,633.30

Borszowski V&J Incorporated Taxes DOR Deny $18,455.04

Wisconsin & Southern Ratlroad Co. Contracts DOT Non $160,371.86

Jessick Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $221.20

Meeting Total $790,728.60
09/11/2013

Martinez Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $38.50

Jones Property Damage/Loss DCoC Deny $111.85

Masse's Floor Coatings, Inc, Contracts uw ' Beny $30,496.00

Grant Property Damage/Loss DoC $576.94

Hood Property Damage/Loss bocC $221.29

Stark Fees/Licenses/Permits/Titles DSPS Deny $16,402.51

Page I of 2

2013 Denied Claims



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount
McCradic Properly Damage/Loss DOC $109.75
Meeting Total $47,956.84
12/19/2013
Hess Property Damage/Loss DNR Deny $1,123.58
Price Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $10,000.00
Matchey Property Bamage/Loss DOT Deny $2,133.00
Hubt Hubl's Motel Property Damage/Loss DNR Beny $2,134.25
Mobiey Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $200.22
Meeting Total $15,591.05
2013 Denied Total $854,276.49
2013 Denied Claims Page 2 of 2



